FORM PTO-1595	12-13-20	200		DEPARTMENT OF COMMI Patent and Trademark C			
(Rev. 6-93)				EET			
				D 1 (2) 06			
To the Commissioner for Patents				Attorney Docket No.: 05 IGNMENT RECORDATION S	SERVICES		
Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.							
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2.	Name and add	ress of receiving party(ies):			
			Name: FUJI XEROX CO., LTD.				
Shigeru YAGI		11411	0. 1 0011121	312 001, 2121			
		Ctoo		22 Alregalia 2 ahama Minat	o la		
Additional names of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No			Street Address: 17-22, Akasaka 2-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan				
Les Mino				• / •			
3. Nature of conveyance:							
5. Nature of conveyance.							
Assignment Merger		Add	litional name(s	& address(es) attached?			
Security Agreement Change Other	of Name	Aud	inionai name(s	address(es) attached:			
Execution Date: November 26, 2004			Yes 🛛 No				
	1 (-) NIE	XX/ A 1	DDI ICATION				
4. New Application number(s) or patent number(s): NEW APPLICATION							
If this document is being filed together with a new application the execution date of the application is:							
November 26, 2004							
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)							
Additional numbers attached: Yes	⊠No						
5. Name and address of party to whon	n correspondence	6.	Total number o	f applications and patents involve	:d: <u>1</u>		
concerning document should be ma	iled:						
Name: Robert J. Gaybrick		7.		F.R. §3.41): <u>\$40.00</u>			
_			☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized	to be charged to Deposit Accoun	ıt 50-0310		
Internal Address: Morgan, Lewis & B Customer No. 0962			_	-			
Customer 100. 0902	,,,	8.	Deposit Accourt	nt No. 50-0310 ate page if paying by deposit ac	count)		
Street Address: 1111 Pennsylvania Av			(,		
	ip: 20004	<u> </u>					
9. Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true							
copy of the original document.							
Robert J. Goodell Reg. No. 41,040	1/2-			December 3, 2004	4		
Name of Person Signing	Signature			Date			
	Total n	umbe	r of pages includ	ing cover sheet, attachments and	documents: 2		
. 676mli - 00000118 500310 - 11002648							
GIGHT: AAAAATTG TAAATA TIAATA	1						

1-WA/1661917.2

Revised 10/1/03

(U.S. Rights Only)

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS I/We, the below named inventor(s), [hereinafter referred to as Assignor(s)], have made an invention entitled: METHOD FOR MEASURING ULTRAVIOLET RADIATION AND

made an invention entition. Palling I on I	ILLIBORING OLIMIVIOLES	
ULTRAVIOLET	MEASURING DEVICE	
for which I/WE executed an application for Un application for United States Letters Patent on	ited States Letters Patent concurre, (Serial No.	
WHEREAS, FUJI XEROX CO., LTD. 22, Akasaka 2-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japa securing the entire right, title, and interest in an Letters Patent on this invention and the Letters	n, (hereinafter referred to as Assigned to this invention, the application	nee), is desirous of for United States
NOW THEREFORE, be it known that, from assignee is hereby acknowledged, I/WE, a and do hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set ove MY/OUR entire right, title, and interest in and continuations thereof, and all Letters Patent of reissues thereof; and I/WE hereby authorize and the United States to issue all Letters Patent for accordance with the terms of this Assignment;	as assignor(s), have sold, assigned, runto the assignee, its lawful succe to this invention and this application the United States which may be grad request the Commissioner of Pat	transferred, and set over, essors and assigns, on, and all divisions, and anted thereon, and all ents and Trademarks of
AND, I/WE HEREBY further covenant communicate with assignee, its successors and invention and testify in any legal proceeding, si and deliver all papers that may be necessary or assignee, its successors and assigns, execute all all rightful oaths and generally do everything peand enforce proper patent protection for this invexpense incident to the execution of such paper	assigns, any facts known to ME/U gn all lawful papers when called u desirable to perfect the title to this divisional, continuation, and reiss ossible to aid assignee, its successorention in the United States, it being	S respecting this upon to do so, execute invention in said ue applications, make ors and assigns, to obtain ug understood that any
AND, I/WE HEREBY authorize and re and Power of Attorney in this application, to in- filed) the filing date and ap		on No,
December 3, 2004	-	
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I/WE ha		
Full Name of Sole or First Assignor	Assignor's Signature	Date November 26,
Shigeru Yagi	Migen Jaga	Citizenship
Address c/o FUJI XEROX CO., LTD. 1600, Takematsu, Minamiashigara-s	Japan	
	Assignor's Signature	Date
Full Name of Second Assignor	Assignor's Signature	Date
Address	1:,	Citizenship
Names of additional inventors attached Yes	⊠ No	

1-WA/2244137.1

RECORDED: 12/03/2004

PATENT REEL: 016051 FRAME: 0476